NATIONAL Asyessment Centre 3	S'ervices, win	1 1211001 19	WAY/80232	\$	
0.012 1 / 410/ 10-/1/	106 description		te & Time Completes	Done by	3400
THEINO! MBS/14C/1004-93/V		7 7			Section 1
Veli 140: SKZ 7719V	E-moll (white thee,	4 (03) w)		 	,
DON: 09/03/2018 12/18	1-Motor Claim I	ALCOHOLD STATE OF THE STATE OF	riligate TI	09/03/	nd
OD (TP) Reponery Only	1-Motor AY/O OVI		mis in it	15.42	200
	I-Plioto Uploade	d i			
TP Insurch	AssessmenVSilryey				
	Assil Report by PR	x/Hand to Ov	ner/Whip		-
Professed Wkep (INC Assign Wkep / OW: (7	olj .	fixi)
TP Ponticulari Yen Not YP 2	1557	, IMC(,)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1 1	
Ovener / Driver: ('eli , , , ,		_
Polloy No:(,) Perloc			ver Types (
Confirmed by 1 'C		alei	Timar)	
			P1 21-79%. P1 3	0-100%)	
The same of the sa		/HO()	<u> </u>		
Execus: (5) Losding: \$1,000	()/25,000 () an un Astronado	receive the rest that I have been	CTRATUS OF	-
energy was a comment of the comment	CARALISAN SASSASSASSAS	成的關於關係	(1845年)。 (1845年)	Manchell III a	1
) Walk-in Clivioni.ir Customers inform ,) Total Lost Case to e-mail Ensurer		aniiai & SMAI)	NO talet of teball	e / ₁	-
		7			1
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in () invoice)	PES()/NO				Marian and
		() 1 row	ng Co: (
			MLATER COMPLETE	de rangalitions by	
emonics in the Macolife of 88 of GUS	urtusy Car () !			of Care Done by	
aHoxida (In Abollite) 6788 (5018)) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cov 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	artusy Car ()			O PGT Done by	
emosis was in Makori in en 6788 is of 81 in in in in Allowance () / Cov 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Laspootion	artusy Car ()			Jan Done by	
emosic suspicion About the 6788 5018 1	artusy Car ()			OS TARRENDONE BY	
Remortis (1908)	artusy Car ()			Done,by	quest
Remorts (1907) (1907) (1908) (1908) (1907) (artusy Car ()			Treasure states of the strate of the	queen la company de la company
Remorts Display No Bollife 6788 56481	artusy Car ()			Treasure states of the strate of the	denoting
Remortis (1908)	artusy Car ()			Treasure states of the strate of the	Que S
emoris	artusy Car ()			Treasure states of the strate of the	Question 1
emonics in the National Process of the State	17 (LSY Car () ()		ALSTERE POR ELLE		(京)
emonics in the National Process of the State	17 (LSY Car () ()				Again of the second
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov 2) QC Check/Pour Repair Laspootion 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury 1	17 (LSY CSY () () () () () () ()	D. Vojet P. Cop 1	ALSTATE SOMES		Garan Control of the
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury 1 ACTUME ACTIONS THEN Extractions	17 (LES Y CET () () () () () () () () () (ARIAseldeni Re DA Demagi Al TETTOWing For	VESTALE (200): 11	C (410)	(A)
emonics	17 (Lay Car () ()	ARIAGIDAN FIN	ALSTATE COMES	C (550) 5107113	(A)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov) QC Check/Post Rept's Inspection) Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury 1 TETUTE Action! TETUTE Action! TOTAL Section No.	17 (Lasy Car () () () () () () () () () (ARIACIONIRE DAIDERIA TFIENDA FTIFILIS ECITICIPAL ECITICIPAL TOTAL	ALLETTOTEX COMPENSION SUPPLIES (JOS) TOTAL (JOS)	C (510) 1110 2110)	(A)
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cov E) QC Check/Pour Republic Inspection) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury I TETILIZE Action No.	() () () () () () () () () ()	ARIAGISTAL TELEPIS TO THE PERSON TRIBUTE OF THE PERSON NILLEANDAYS	ALSTATE COMPENS AUGUST (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) MRT SULVIY	C (530) 1110 1110 2100)	(A)
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cov 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury I Continued Actions Injury	() () () () () () () () () ()	ARIA A COLOR OF THE PROPERTY O	ALSTATE COMPENS AUGUST (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) SUMMER (JOS) MRT SULVIY	C (530) 1110 111	(京)
Apply for Transpart Allowance ()/Cov 2) QC Check/Pour Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 INJURY I ACTION ACTION TOTAL SECTIONS TIVET/OWNER: TOTAL NO:	() () () () () () () () () ()	AN I New This Equation of the Property Co. No. 10 and 11 And 12 And 12 And 13 And 14 A	ALEITOTEXOCHES GUORIGRI SVIII OTO DIS (#2010) IN SULVIY MRT SULVIY S 1/1/00/1.	C (510) 1110 2110)	(京成的)
Remorks (IN Recolline) 6788 IGG (IS) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cov 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$300 Injury I PETUTE Action! PETUTE Action! Prover/Owner: Interior No: Injury I	() () () () () () () () () ()	DATION FOR THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ALLENTER OTTERS ALLENTER OTTERS ALLENTER OTTERS ALLENTER (J100); IN	(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	(京)
Remorks	() () () () () () () () () ()	ARIACIONI Re DAIDONE IL AII TE I Fellewithic FT I Fellewithic I TAI Re-lity cold I NI Caurtery C I NI Caurtery C I NI Feel Unit	ALSTONE SOMES CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE ST	(2) EV (11.10 (1	Garan Control of the
Remorks The Politic Cast Cost (1) Apply for Transport Allowance (1) / Cov (2) QC Check / Port Repair Inspection (3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury / Cost > \$30	17 Casy Car () ()	ARIACIONI Re DAIDONE IL AII TE I Fellewithic FT I Fellewithic I TAI Re-lity cold I NI Caurtery C I NI Caurtery C I NI Feel Unit	ALSTONE SOMES V. SUPPLY OF THE STATE OF THE	C (510) 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 2110 1110 211	Grand L

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/03/2018 17:31
Date Of Accident	09/03/2018 12:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPP PAYA LEBAR RD A/F PAYA LEBAR STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C. C. L.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKZ77.19Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN HAN KWAN
NRIC No	S1565586J
Email Address	KENNETH_HKTAN@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97375818
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97375818
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	FORTE K3-1.6 EX (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096312207
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TAN HAN KWAN
NRIC No.	S1565586J

NRIC No S1565586J 22/01/1962 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 22/08/1983 Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

34 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-97375818 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-97375818 Contact Number

KENNETH_HKTAN@YAHOO.COM.SG EMail Address

BLK 28D DOVER CRESCENT Address

#22-73

134028 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO 1

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YP2155T Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HINO LORRY

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

GNANASIGAMANI ADHAYAN Name of Driver

G5036172T NRIC/Passport Number 97827209 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: @9-WAR- 8011

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name

Reporting Centre Porsonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	
- UPPER PANY	* LEBARRD =>
- upper pro	A LEBAK PO (SIDE PD)
A) SKZ7719Y B) YP 2155 T	Pan Line Sirkie I

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	DH 09-WAR-2018 AROUND 12:12 PM, I WAS TRAVELLING
RL	ONG UPPER PAYA LEBAR RD (SIDE FOAD) AND MY VEHICL
A	CSKR77719Y) CAME TO COMPLETE HALL AS THE FRONT
V	EHICLE HAS STOPPED. SUDDENLY I HEARD A BANG SOU
BR	EHIND MY VEHICLE BACK BUMPER. A HIND MAKE LOPPY
VE	ETICLE & CYP 2155T) HAS HIT MY VEHICLE BACK
	HE DRIVER MECHAMASIGA MANI SAID HE WAS
7	WRAING OUT FROM PAYA LEBAR STREET AND HAS
	CARELESS LY HIT MY VEHICLE BACK BUMPER,
	INCLUDING THE LAWP, WE BOAKET, ALL WERE
	DAMAGED BY THE IMPACT.
	I TOOK PHOTO OF BOTH VEHICLES PURTY AFTER
	THE IMPACT. THERE IS NO INJURY TO BOTH
	PRIVERS, THE LOPPY HAS TWO TOTHER PASSENGERS
	AND HOBODY IS INDURED THE LORRY LYPDIA
	HAS HO DAWAGE TOO.

DECLARATION	
KWe declare the foregoing pasticulars are true in	every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 09-MAR-778

Reporting Centre Personnel's/Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Of LI WHOMES

Claim Handling Accident MT/0985471 GST Registration No. SK277197 Vehicle No. Policy No. 5096312207 PolicyBolder NRSC Policyholder Name TAN: HAN KWAN drive PREMIUM Loading Cover Type Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Contact No. (Home) Contact No. (Mobile) 07335816 Contact No:(Office) Special Remark eCode Reason No Yes No Yes TCA. Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) NCD Protection Yes Accident Details Accident Type Collision - Head 09/03/2018 18:28 Accident Report Within 24 firs Report Date Country of Accident Singapore Time of Accident htt:mm Date of Accident 09/03/2016 10M No. Orange Force Reporting Centre ALONG UPP PAYA LEBAR RD A/F PAYA LEBAR STREET Accident Location S Benefits Sum Insured 99999999.99 Transport Allowance 99999999.99 Excess Waiver O Excess 9.00 Windscreen Excess Additional Excess Own damage Excess 6.00 0.00 Outside Singapore DD Excess 0.00 Unnamed Driver Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess 0.00 GST Registered Information GST Registration Date GST Status Ventied Ves GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 3 Address 3 DOVER CRESCENT Address 1 BLK 28D #22-73 Past Code Address Type Singepore address. Artifores 4 Related Policy Number 5096312207 Crest No. TO Driver Info Main Driver TAN HAN KWAN Driver Type Driver Name Driver DOB Driver NRIC 915655861 Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Register Date of Driver License 22/08/1903 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) Address 2 DOVER CRESCENT Attoress 3 Address T BLK 280 #22-73 Post Code Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Does he own a Singapore Registered sai? Driver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. SEC27719Y Yes G No. Breathwiyser or Stood Test Reading? Yes in No Any Injury? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured NRIC TAN HAN KWAN CID-MX Insured Name Claim Type * Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Home) 67730037 97375818 Contact No.(Mubble) TP Vehicle Number OI Vehicle Number SK27719Y kenneth_hktan@yahoo.com.sg **Email Address** Name of Preferred Workshop SK27715Y / YP2155T ON 9 Mar 2016 Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact Not at Fault Insured Liability * Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA PROOF Preferend Repair Option Require Finalisation Date Received Claim Close Date Date Registered 09/03/2016 18:35 Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB Print AK lefter Save Submit Attachment. MY/0985471 Claim No. 001 Accident No.

est Duc. Received	w yes ho	Upload Date		09/03/2018 18:43			
	Path •			Category *		Confidential	Urgenty
		Browse	Cear	Please Select	*	WIG 28	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	*	8911	Norma)
		Browse	Clear	Please Select	*	100	Normal
		Browse	Clear	Please Select		200	Normal
		(Browse	Clear	Please Select	*	(4)	Normal
		[Browse	Cear	Please Select	*	NO.	Normal
	ist						
Astachment	Uploaded By/Date		Category	7	Simpency		De
752	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRY IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:43	SERVICES (BUK	SAS		Nurmal		SAS
- 1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK75(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRI IT MERAH)] on 09 Mar 2018 18:43	SERVICES (BUK NRIC)	Driving U	сепэе	Normal		NRIC/ Drivin
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH, 800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRI IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:36	E SERVICES (RUK	Protos		Normal		Phot
き	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRI IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:36	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Phot
E	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRO IT MERAH)) un 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Phot
WHITTEN Y	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SENVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Phot
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR IT MERAH)) on 0% Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		formal		Phot
Ĩ.	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR 17 MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BIJK	Photos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_880676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR IT MERAH)) on 04 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Pho
E	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Pho
To	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR (T MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Nomai		Pho
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTR IT MERAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Pho
C	NAC, BUKIT_MERAH, BOOGTE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTE IT MERAH); on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	E SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		Pho
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTE IT MERIAH)) on 09 Mar 2018 18:35	RE SERVICES (BUK	Photos		Normal		9910
 Videa List 						ev.	
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date		File Nam	e.		Ŷ	Sac

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

AGCIDENT STATEMENT
ACCIDENT DATE: 109 103/20 SHOD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 13-12-11HHMM
LOCATION: ALONG UPPER TRYA LEBAK FY ATION
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SXZ 77 19 Y
a) VEHICLE NUMBER! NTUC IA COME
CIPOLICY NUMBERS DIPOLICY TYPE: KOMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
dipolicy type: Komentation K. B.
elmake a model
GITYPE: SALOON COUPE / MPY / VAN / CORNERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
GIVEHICLE CATEGORIA AT ACCIDENT TIME! LE 18 UFF
HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: LEISURE HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: LEISURE I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YESINO) I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE ONLY)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER TOUR OTTH IT AREPORTING ONLY) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THING TAME)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER LIGHT - LUMA (IMALE) FEMALELS 12
ANAME! TEPOPTI CONTACT! TTOLOG
BINRIO/FIN/FASSOCIO SELER CRESCENT ALCO TO
CIADORESS IS TO PORF. 1540 AG.
CONTINUE TO 3, d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
(Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!CONTACT!
(1) BINKIC/FIN/FACOTOTION
(1) c/ADDRESSI
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (
IDATE OF DRIVING
IDATE OF DRIVING PASS IJDATE OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES) NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED!
IF NO, NO. THE PARY RAINING / OTHERS
5. GIWEATHER CONDITION WET OTHERS
B)ROAD SORTO INTERES (NO)
6. WAS ANYBOOT INVESTIGATION
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIONI
A THIRD PARTY VEHICLE VENILE VENILE MODELL TOTAL
4 NO OF DESSORER OF VEHICLE NUMBER! NAMES GAMANI BO HANAH
4 No of passonger OI VEHICLE NUMBERS GNAMASIGAMANZ AD HANAH
(Induding ariver) A NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT
(3) • THIRD PARTY VEHICLE MODEL!
A) VEHICLE NUMBER:
4 No of persunger of DRIVER'S NAMELCONTACT!
(Including delver) 1) NRIC = N/PASSPORT!
A THE RESERVE TO THE
a walked . com.
. Was all without a James
email = Kennesh_ httan @ yahoo. Low.
No. of the second secon
fax = "
TUNKA
710go

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1565586J





Name

TAN HAN KWAN



CHINESE Date of turth 22-01-1952

1

SINGAPORE



TAN HAN KWAN

Both Case 22 Jan 1962

Both Case 22 Jan 1962

Both Case 22 Jan 1962

5856555



HIIC NIL S1565586J



Date of lesus

22-01-2018

APT BLK 26D DOVER CRESCENT #22-73 SINGAPORE 134028 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES).

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unleden does not exceed 2500 kilograms

22 Aug 1983

A





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAI	PTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 19	60
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Cover : drivo PREMIUM

Certificate Number: 5096312207

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SKZ7719Y

: KNAFX411MG5570418

: TAN HAN KWAN

: 05 Dec 2017

: 01 Feb 2019

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered Inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP

INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

EXCESS WAIVER

PRIMARY DRIVER

NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED

: N/A

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

: YES YES.

: YES (FREE)

: YES : YES

: TAN HAN KWAN

: N/A : N/A

: MAYBANK

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

; JOO GUAN LEONG TRADING CO (00000613060)

Date of Issue

: 01 Dec 2017 18:56 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Countersigned By: